
BIG D INDUSTRIES, INC.
PO Box 82219
Oklahoma City, OK 73148
1-800-654-4752
www.bigdind.com

BIG D® ODOR CONTROL FOGGERS 
destroy all odors in any home-size room, 
individual office or car that has been in a 
flood, a fire, a skunk encounter, or any other 
place that is enclosed or too small for a large 
electric fogging machine. 

ODOR CONTROL FOGGERS are far superior 
to handheld aerosols for the kinds of odors that 
force themselves into cracks and crevasses. 
They eliminate cigarette odors in cars and musty 
smells in closed rooms. They are excellent for 
use in property management and auto detailing.

One 5 oz. can provides up to 6,000 cu. ft. of 
odor-destroying coverage.

5 OZ. CANS packed 12 per shipping case - Weight 6 lbs.

PRODUCT NO.
341
342
343
344
345
374
377
379

FRAGRANCE
Original
Cinnamon
New Car Scent
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Mango Bay
Neutra D
Ice

ODOR CONTROL FOGGER

Form No. 217 12/22


