ODOR CONTROL

BIG D® ODOR CONTROL FOGGERS

destroy all odors in any home-size room, individual office or car that has been in a flood, a fire, a skunk encounter, or any other place that is enclosed or too small for a large electric fogging machine.

ODOR CONTROL FOGGERS are far superior to handheld aerosols for the kinds of odors that force themselves into cracks and crevasses. They eliminate cigarette odors in cars and musty smells in closed rooms. They are excellent for use in property management and auto detailing.

One 5 oz. can provides up to 6,000 cu. ft. of odor-destroying coverage.

ODOR CONTROL FOGGER

BIG

ODOR CONTI

NEW CAR SCE

WEIGHT 5 oz/14

BIG

FOGGER

IRRITANT CONTENTS UNDER PRES

VET WEIGHT: 5 oz/1

FOGGE ODOR CONTROL

OR CONTROL

OUNTAIN AIR

WEIGHT 5 oz/

H

PRODUCT NO.	FRAGRANCE
341	Original
342	Cinnamon
343	New Car Scent
344	Mountain Air
345	Sunburst
374	Mango Bay
377	Neutra D
379	lce



BIG D INDUSTRIES, INC.

PO Box 82219 Oklahoma City, OK 73148 1-800-654-4752 www.bigdind.com